
GF/B48/ER13 
Electronic Report to the Board 

Table 1: Secretariat’s Recommendation on Additional C19RM Funding 

Please note that each country name is linked to the extranet site where supporting documents are available for review. 

Country Grant name Currency 

Additional funding 
recommended 

for Board approval 
(by grant) 

Total additional funding 
recommended for 

Board approval 

Previously approved 
C19RM funding* 

Total C19RM funding* 

Tanzania 

TZA-M-MOFP US$ 30,177,545 

37,505,782 112,916,548 150,422,330 

TZA-T-MOFP US$ 7,328,237 

*This amount includes funding previously awarded under C19RM 2020 which has been integrated into the GC5 and/or GC6 grants.

../../../../../../../../ESOBA1/BOAD/Documents/Forms/AllItems.aspx?csf=1&web=1&e=Udordw&cid=3931af62%2Daf54%2D4643%2D8cba%2D7be9cf059f0a&FolderCTID=0x0120001105E0B1A4F5ED458B75367E67736BED&id=%2Fsites%2FESOBA1%2FBOAD%2FDocuments%2FC19RM%2F2023%2FApril%2FTanzania%20%2D%20C19RM&viewid=6c8bd4f3%2D5a06%2D4b67%2D9db8%2D402ef7414397

